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Socket Strip, UTE, With Wieland® Input

Data Solutions

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using
a1 U by 1 Ualuminum chassis the PDU can easily be
integrated in a rack. The Wieland connector allows easy
combination with different power input cords.
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DESIGN
Input via Wieland® GST 18 plug

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during fitting
Output via UTE sockets

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Installation height 1 U

In accordance with NFC 61-303

SPECIFIKATIONER

Langd: 438.5mm
Material: Aluminium; Polyamid

Produkttyp:  Uttagslist



Katalognumme
r

60110-346

60110-347

60110-348

60110-355

60110-356

60110-357

Katalognummer

60110-346

60110-347

60110-348

60110-355

60110-356

60110-357

Uttagstyp

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

Antal uttag

Farg

Vit

Svart

Rod

Vit

Svart

Rod

YTTERLIGARE PRODUKTINFORMATION

Table 1/2

Vaxlande uttag Spanning, AC  Funktion

Nej 230V
Nej 230V
Nej 230V
) Overstromssky
Nej 230V
dd
) Overstromssky
Nej 230V
dd
4 Overstromssky
Nej 230V
dd
Table 2/2
Djup Yta
44mm Anodiserad
44mm Anodiserad
44mm Anodiserad
44mm Anodiserad
44mm Anodiserad
44mm Anodiserad

Antal i
forpackningen

Please order mounting bracket for vertical mounting separately.

VARNING

nVent produkter ska installeras och anvéndas endast sd som anges i nVents bruksanvisning och utbildningsmaterial.

Bruksanvisningar ar tillgangliga pd www.nvent.com och fran din nVent kundtjanstrepresentant. Felaktig installation,

missbruk, felapplicering eller annan brist i att helt folja nVents instruktioner och varningar kan orsaka att produkten brister,

egendomsskador, allvarliga kroppsskador och dddsfall och/eller ogiltigforklara din garanti.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-346
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-347
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-348
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-355
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-356
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-357
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-346
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-347
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-348
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-355
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-356
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/data-solutions/products/enc60110-357
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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